
Jan 2 Sat SXCS Hangover Harescramble Dirt Jul 15 Thur PDRA Summer Shootout Drag

Jan 3 Sun SXCS Hangover Harescramble Dirt Jul 16 Fri PDRA Summer Shootout Drag

Jul 17 Sat PDRA Summer Shootout Drag

Jan 9 Sat US Drift Lot Jul 18 Sun

Jan 23 Sat Frostbite Car/Truck/Bike Show, presented by: StuntLikeMe Drag Jul 21 Wed Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Jul 22 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Jan 30 Sat Private Drift Event Lot Jul 23 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Jul 24 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Feb 19 Fri US Drift Lot Jul 25 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Feb 20 Sat US Drift Lot

Jul 29 Thur Take It Off The Streets Drag

Feb 27 Sat Jul 30 Fri Test & Tune + PDRA ProStars Drag

Feb 28 Sun Jul 31 Sat Night of Fire + PDRA ProStars Drag

Aug 1 Sun TBA

Mar 6 Sat Test & Tune Drag

Mar 7 Sun Test & Tune Drag Aug 5 Thur Pro Test Session Drag

Aug 6 Fri Ladies Night Drag

Mar 13 Sat Test & Tune Drag Aug 7 Sat 2nd Annual Dirtplex Nationals Dirt

Mar 14 Sun Test & Tune Drag Aug 7 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag

Aug 8 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag

Mar 20 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag

Mar 21 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Aug 12 Thur Take It Off The Streets Drag

Aug 13 Fri

Mar 26 Fri Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings Drag Aug 14 Sat Old Dominion Duels Drag

Mar 27 Sat Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings Drag Aug 15 Sun Old Dominion Duels Drag

Mar 28 Sun Street Outlaws: No Prep Kings Drag

Aug 20 Fri Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Bash Drag

Apr 2 Fri Take It Off The Streets Drag Aug 21 Sat Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Bash Drag

Apr 3 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Aug 21 Sat Mid-Atlantic Motocross Association MX

Apr 3 Sat Inaugural Easter Bash Mud Bog Drag Aug 22 Sun Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Bash Drag

Apr 4 Sun TBA Aug 22 Sun Mid-Atlantic Motocross Association MX

Apr 9 Fri TBA Aug 27 Fri TBA

Apr 10 Sat TBA Aug 28 Sat TBA

Apr 11 Sun TBA Aug 29 Sun TBA

Apr 15 Thur Modern Street HEMI Shootout - Track Day Drag Sept 2 Thur Pro Test Session Drag

Apr 16 Fri Modern Street HEMI Shootout Drag Sept 3 Fri Ladies Night Drag

Apr 17 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Sept 4 Sat Brown's Racing Battle in the DMV, Round 2 Drag

Apr 18 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Sept 5 Sun TBA

Apr 22 Thur Outlaw Street Car Reunion VIII Drag Sept 10 Fri Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Brawl Drag

Apr 23 Fri Outlaw Street Car Reunion VIII Drag Sept 11 Sat Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Brawl Drag

Apr 24 Sat Outlaw Street Car Reunion VIII Drag Sept 12 Sun Xtreme Dragbike Association - Bike Brawl Drag

Apr 25 Sun

Sept 15 Wed Shakedown Nationals XIX Drag

Apr 30 Fri Payso Productions' Test Session Drag Sept 16 Thur Shakedown Nationals XIX Drag

May 1 Sat Payso Productions' Grudge Drag Sept 17 Fri Shakedown Nationals XIX Drag

May 1 Sat Rugged Maniac 5K Obstacle Course Drag Sept 18 Sat Shakedown Nationals XIX Drag

May 2 Sun US Drift Lot Sept 19 Sun

May 6 Thur Pro Test Session Drag Sept 23 Thur NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series Drag

May 7 Fri Ladies Night Drag Sept 24 Fri NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series Drag

May 8 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Sept 25 Sat NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series Drag

May 8 Sat Mid-Atlantic Motocross Association MX Sept 26 Sun NHRA Lucas Oil Drag Racing Series Drag

May 9 Sun TBA

May 9 Sun Mid-Atlantic Motocross Association MX Oct 1 Fri TBA

Oct 2 Sat TBA

May 13 Thur Pro Test Session Drag Oct 3 Sun TBA

May 14 Fri Test & Tune Drag

May 15 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series + MPC Real Street Drag Oct 7 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

May 16 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Oct 8 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Oct 9 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

May 19 Wed Frank Hawley's Drag Racing School Drag Oct 9 Sat Rugged Maniac 5K Obstacle Course Dirt

May 20 Thur Frank Hawley's Drag Racing School Drag Oct 10 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

May 21 Fri Xtreme Dragbike Association - MTC Summer Nationals Drag

May 22 Sat Xtreme Dragbike Association - MTC Summer Nationals Drag Oct 14 Thur PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals Drag

May 23 Sun Xtreme Dragbike Association - MTC Summer Nationals Drag Oct 15 Fri PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals Drag

Oct 16 Sat PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals Drag

May 28 Fri Ladies Night Drag Oct 17 Sun PDRA Brian Olson Memorial World Finals Drag

May 29 Sat Brown's Racing Bert Jackson Memorial GrudgeFest Drag

May 30 Sun Oct 22 Fri Test & Tune Drag

Oct 23 Sat Street Car Takeover Drag

Jun 4 Fri Virginia NHRA Nationals Drag Oct 24 Sun TBA

Jun 5 Sat Virginia NHRA Nationals Drag

Jun 6 Sun Virginia NHRA Nationals Drag Oct 29 Fri Test & Tune Drag

Oct 30 Sat JB's Grudge-N-Treat Showdown | Racing, Car Show & More Drag

Jun 10 Thur Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag Oct 31 Sun

Jun 11 Fri Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag

Jun 12 Sat Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag Nov 5 Fri

Jun 13 Sun Triple Threat Bracket Series Drag Nov 6 Sat Test & Tune Drag

Nov 7 Sun TBA

Jun 17 Thur Pro Test Session Drag

Jun 18 Fri East Coast Chevy Show Drag Nov 12 Fri

Jun 19 Sat East Coast Chevy Show Drag Nov 13 Sat Fall ET Challenge Drag

Jun 20 Sun East Coast Chevy Show Drag Nov 14 Sun Fall ET Challenge Drag

Jun 24 Thur Take It Off The Streets Drag Nov 19 Fri

Jun 25 Fri Summer Diesel Showdown Drag Nov 20 Sat SXCS World Finals Dirt

Jun 26 Sat Summer Diesel Showdown Drag Nov 20 Sat US Drift Lot

Jun 27 Sun TBA Nov 21 Sun SXCS World Finals Dirt

Nov 21 Sun US Drift Lot

Jul 2 Fri Monster Truck Throwdown Dirt

Jul 3 Sat Monster Truck Throwdown Dirt Nov 26 Fri 9th Annual Turkey Trot Drag

Jul 4 Sun Monster Truck Throwdown Dirt Nov 27 Sat 9th Annual Turkey Trot Drag

Nov 28 Sun 9th Annual Turkey Trot Drag

Jul 8 Thur Pro Test Session Drag

Jul 9 Fri Ladies Night Drag Dec 4 Sat SXCS Ride & Awards Banquet Dirt

Jul 10 Sat VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag Dec 5 Sun

Jul 11 Sun VP Racing Fuels ET Bracket Series Drag

Dec 11 Sat

Dec 12 Sun
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